
        

        
            b' Associate Members(As of August 31)continued EdgePetrol F Great Basin Insurance,HF Sinclair Harbor Wholesale FoodsClaire Lewis FPPF Chemical Eugene LLC Brian Urquidez Bryce SchneiderE-Mail claire.lewisCompany Inc Andrew Buck E-Mail brian.urquidezE-Mail bryce.schneider @edgepetrol.com Melba Stewart E-Mail andrew.buck@hollyfrontier.com @harborfoods.comPhone (797) 093-7767 E-Mail mstewart@fppf.com @gr8basin.com Phone (214) 871-3818 Phone (360) 239-7999Computer Software/Computers, Phone (541) 343-8500 C-Store Equipment,Fuel Pricing SoftwarePhone (716) 856-9607 C-Store Merchandise/Snacks,Oils, Additives & Chemicals, InsuranceHF Sinclair C-Store Supplies Elliott Powell Additives & Chemicals Supply, Kathy ChadeyBaden & Baker Car Wash SuppliesGreat Basin Insurance,E-Mail kchadeyHeil Trailer InternationalEugene LLC @sinclairoil.comJason LangstonKim Wykes Federated Insurance Michael May Phone (801) 524-2764 E-Mail jlangston E-Mail kwykes@epbb.com Joel Rothmann E-Mail mike.mayPetroleum Products, Suppliers,@heiltrailer.comPhone (503) 227-1771 E-Mailjtrothmann@fedins.com @gr8basin.com Wholesale InsurancePhone (209) 277-6161 Phone (541) 343-8500 Phone (626) 252-9356Tank Manufacturing,Elliott Powell Insurance, Risk ManagementInsuranceHF Sinclair Truck & Transport Sales,Baden & Baker Federated Insurance Greer Steel Inc Ron Ludlow Manufacturing Marc Baker Sal LoMagro David Kapla E-Mail ronald.ludlowHeil Trailer InternationalE-Mail mbaker@epbb.com E-Mail sblomagro@fedins.com E-Mail dkapla@greertank.com @hfsinclair.com Jarrod JohnsonPhone (801) 299-6664Phone (503) 227-1771 Phone (574) 780-2237 Phone (253) 581-4100 C-Store Co Branding, PetroleumE-Mail jjohnson InsuranceInsurance, Risk ManagementTank Manufacturing, Products, Suppliers@entransinternational.comAbove Ground Storage Tanks,Elliott Powell Federated Insurance Underground Storage TanksPhone (423) 745-5830HF Sinclair Tank Manufacturing, Truck &Baden & Baker Jack West Grid Mark Signs Inc Carol Pillard Transport Sales, Manufacturing Derek Aldrich E-Mail jewest@fedins.com Chris Gridley E-Mail carol.pillard E-Mail daldrich@epbb.com Phone (507) 455-5175 E-Mail cgridley@gridmark.com @hfsinclair.com Hi-Country Snack Foods IncPhone (425) 785-8716 Insurance, Risk ManagementPhone (509) 327-2385 Phone (801) 688-2309 Johnal HolstInsuranceFederated Insurance Signs & Lighting, Advertising,HF Sinclair E-Mail johnal Emergency EnvironmentalCody Shumacher Fleet GraphicsSam Steoger @hicountrymail.comPhone (406) 362-4203Services LLC E-Mail clshumacher Gulf Oil LP E-Mail samuel.steogerSnack Items, Manufacturing, Dan Kelley @fedins.com Chris Gannon @hfsinclair.com Distributor E-Mail dankPhone (785) 608-6309 E-Mail cgannon@gulfoil.com Phone (801) 299-6670@emergencyenv.com Insurance, Risk ManagementPhone (386) 283-1471 High Desert PetroleumPhone (505) 503-3884 Petroleum Products, Suppliers,HF Sinclair Sam BaileyEnvironmentalFirst Source Fuels MarketingDarrin Flitton E-Mail info@hdpnv.comDarin Boman E-Mail darrin.flittonPhone (702) 382-1506EnergiSystems LLC E-Mail darinConstruction, Fuel Storage Tanks Paul Martens @firstsourcefuels.com H @hfsinclair.com (UST), Tank Removal/Installation, E-Mail infoPhone (844) 414-3835HF Sinclair Phone (801) 541-1307Service Provider @energisystems.com Fortune Company Trent Anderson HF Sinclair Hunting Works for UtahPhone (406) 670-5252 Al Rosellini E-Mail trent.andersonAndy LeerInstallation, Petroleum Equipment,E-Mail al@fortuneco.com @hfsinclair.com Spencer Lucas E-Mail info Service Station EquipmentPhone (206) 762-7756 Phone (480) 256-1992 E-Mail spencer.lucas@huntingworksforut.comEnergiSystems LLC Other Services, Broker C-Store Co Branding, Petroleum@hollyfrontier.com Phone (801) 657-5606Products, SuppliersPhone (360) 770-5700 Other Associations, Other Services Alex DeWolfFranklin Fueling Petroleum Products, Suppliers E-Mail alexSystems Inc HF Sinclair HydroCon Environmental LLC@energisystems.com Brett Currin HTP Energy David BorysPhone (406) 670-0103 Ryan Ballard E-Mail bcurrin@sinclairoil.com Ken Kresky E-Mail davidb@hydroconllc.netInstallation, Petroleum Equipment,E-Mail ryan.ballardE-Mail ken.kresky Service Station Equipment@franklinfueling.com Phone (208) 870-6170 Phone (360) 719-0682Phone (503) 505-3127 Petroleum Products, Suppliers,@htpenergy.com Environmental WholesalePhone (608) 790-0236EnergyExits Petroleum Equipment, Service StationSuppliers Doug Milner EquipmentHF Sinclair IE-Mail dmilnerKathy Kinsinger HTP Energy@energyexits.com G E-Mail kathryn.kinsingerCraig Waldvogel Idaho LotteryPhone (360) 260-7484 Gage - Lab Products Inc @sinclairoil.com E-Mail craig.waldvogelLarry PolowskiFinancial Services, @htpenergy.com E-Mail lpolowski Mergers & Acquisitions, Tim Zimmerman Phone (702) 636-6749Investment BankingE-Mail gl@gagelabproducts.com Phone (608) 779-6570 @lottery.idaho.govSuppliersPhone (208) 334-2600Phone (801) 716-2972 HF Sinclair Lottery ExxonMobil Fuels & Equipment SuppliesKyle Zottnick HTP EnergyLubricants Company E-Mail kyle.zottnickHayden Potts Innospec Fuel SpecialtiesPete Dzwilewski Graco Inc @hfsinclair.com Mark LauerE-Mail pete.g.dzwilewskiPaul Treml E-Mail hayden.potts @exxonmobil.com E-Mail ptreml@graco.com Phone (214) 673-3918 @htpenergy.com E-Mail mark.lauer Phone (503) 758-8435 Phone (612) 656-7871 Phone (608) 769-6917 @innospecinc.comLubrication Equipment, SuppliersPhone (303) 792-5554ManufacturingAdditives & Chemicals Supply 58 www.wpma.com / Fall 2022'
        

        
            
        

        
        
        
        
        
        
    